Low-smoke, 		  Non-toxic, lead-free, and environmentally safe; will not exhibit a high rate
halogen-free material:		 of smoke generation or release toxic, corrosive gases in the 	event of a
		  fire that could endanger public safety or damage sensitive electronics in
		  enclosed environments (passenger rail, oil and gas platforms)
UL94 V-0 material 		  Self-extinguishing and provides a greater flame resistance when compared
flame rating:		  to other halogen-free wiring duct, enabling its use in more electrical applications
Temperature range:	 	 Continuous use up to a maximum of 105°C (221°F)4; shipping, handling, and

	 TNC25X75LG2
37.0 (1.50) x 37.0 (1.50):
	 TNC37X37LG2
37.0 (1.50) x 75.0 (3.00):
	 TNC37X75LG2
50.0 (2.00) x 50.0 (2.00):
	 TNC50X50LG2
75.0 (3.00) x 75.0 (3.00):
	 TNC75X75LG2
100.0 (4.00) x 50.0 (2.00)
	 TNC100X50LG2
100.0 (4.00) x 75.0 (3.00):
	 TNC100X75LG2
Replacement Covers
Size – mm (in.)
25.0 (1.00):	 TNC25LG2
37.0 (1.50): 	 TNC37LG2
50.0 (2.00):  	 TNC50LG2
50.0 (2.00):   	 TNC75LG2
100.0 (4.00):	 TNC100LG2
Divider Wall
LSHF 50mm (2”)
solid divider wall:	 TNC50D2
LSHF 75mm (3”)

10.0 [0.39] TYP
2.0
[0.08]
64.9 [2.55]
19.1 [0.75]
1.5
[0.06]
40.2 [1.58]
19.1 [0.75]
Duct Part
Number
Nominal Size
W x H mm (in.)
Dimensions - mm (In.)
A B C D H T
TNC25X37LG2 25 x 37  (1 x 1.5) 24.6 (0.97) 35.8 (1.41) 24.6 (0.97) 24.7 (0.97) 33.0 (1.30) 1.7 (0.07)
TNC25X75LG2 25 x 75  (1 x 3) 24.6 (0.97) 72.4 (2.85) 24.6 (0.97) 57.6 (2.27) 70.5 (2.78) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC37X37LG2 37 x 37  (1.5 x 1.5) 37.1 (1.46) 35.8 (1.41) 37.1 (1.46) 24.7 (0.97) 33.0 (1.30) 1.8 (0.07)
TNC37X75LG2 37 x 75  (1.5 x 3) 37.1 (1.46) 72.4 (2.85) 37.1 (1.46) 57.6 (2.27) 70.5 (2.78) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC50X50LG2 50 x 50  (2 x 2) 49.6 (1.95) 47.8 (1.88) 49.6 (1.95) 34.8 (1.37) 45.5 (1.79) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC75X75LG2 75 x 75  (3 x 3) 74.6 (2.94) 72.4 (2.85) 74.6 (2.94) 57.6 (2.27) 70.5 (2.78) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC100X50LG2 100 x 50  (4 x 2) 99.6 (3.92) 47.8 (1.88) 99.6 (3.92) 34.8 (1.37) 45.5 (1.79) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC100X75LG2 100 x 75  (4 x 3) 99.6 (3.92) 72.4 (2.85) 99.6 (3.92) 57.6 (2.27) 70.5 (2.78) 2.5 (0.10)
TNC Wiring Duct Material (PPE+HIPS)
Properties General Test Method
Specific Gravity 1.11 g/cc ASTM D 792
Heat Deflection